 Приложение №3
Статистический отчёт 

май 2023 г.

ФИО ПДО _________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Детское объединение  «______________________________________________________________________________________________________»
Всего групп -  ____________________________________________________________
Количество обучающихся: _________чел. 
  Из них по возрастам:
	всего/
из них девочек
	5 лет
	    6 лет
	  7 лет
	     8 лет
	        9 лет
	       10 лет
	11 лет
	12 лет
	13 лет
	14 лет
	15 лет
	16 лет
	17 лет
	18 лет

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


